
GREAT OAKLEY PARISH COUNCIL

BURIAL FEES
2014

In Graves for which an Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted – 99 Years
Adult Parishioner Non Parishioner

First Interment:
Exclusive Right of Burial
Interment

TOTAL

Subsequent Interment:
Interment

£300.00
£200.00

£500.00

£200.00

£ 600.00
£ 500.00

£1100.00

£500.00

Child Over 7 and Under 16

First Interment:
Exclusive Right of Burial
Interment

TOTAL

£100.00
£  60.00

£160.00

£200.00
£100.00

£300.00

Child Under 7   

No Charge

Internment of Cremated
Remains

Exclusive Right of Burial
Interment of Ashes

TOTAL

Right to Bury Ashes in an Existing 
Grave

£300.00
£ 75.00

£375.00

£ 75.00

£600.00
£150.00

£750.00

£ 75.00

Memorials
(Permission to erect)

Memorial on any Grave

Additional Inscriptions

£100.00

£ 50.00

£100.00

£ 50.00



All cheques to be made payable to Great Oakley Parish Council and sent to
the following address:

Miss J Bootyman - Clerk
Great Oakley Parish Council

33 Orchard Close
Great Oakley

Harwich
Essex

CO12 5AX

Tel:        01255 880378
E-mail:  gtoakleypc@aol.com


