

GREAT OAKLEY PARISH COUNCIL





In Graves for which an Exclusive Right of Burial has been granted – 99 Years		
Adult	Parishioner	Non Parishioner
First Interment: Exclusive Right of Burial Interment	£300.00 £200.00	£ 600.00 £ 500.00
TOTAL	£500.00	£1100.00
Subsequent Interment: Interment	£200.00	£500.00
Child Over 7 and Under 16		
First Interment: Exclusive Right of Burial Interment TOTAL	£100.00 £ 60.00 £160.00	£200.00 £100.00
Child Under 7	2100.00	2500.00
		No Charge
Internment of Cremated Remains		
Exclusive Right of Burial Interment of Ashes	£300.00 £ 75.00	£600.00 £150.00
TOTAL	£375.00	£750.00
Right to Bury Ashes in an Existing Grave	£ 75.00	£ 75.00
Memorials (Permission to erect)		
Memorial on any Grave	£100.00	£100.00
Additional Inscriptions	£ 50.00	£ 50.00

All cheques to be made payable to <u>Great Oakley Parish Council</u> and sent to the following address:

Miss J Bootyman - Clerk
Great Oakley Parish Council
33 Orchard Close
Great Oakley
Harwich
Essex
CO12 5AX

Tel: 01255 880378 E-mail: gtoakleypc@aol.com